
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

205 

196 

37 

27 

117 

206 

100 

17 

39 

Name 

Anders Salling 

René Christensen Nr 96 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Thorleif Møller 

Brian Høegsberg 

Rene Salling 

Henrik Skovgaard 

Mads Pedersen 

Mads D. Hansen 

Best Tm 

40.548 

40.514 

41.525 

41.874 

42.131 

42.102 

42.745 

42.450 

43.091 

Diff 

3.495 

14.959 

28.213 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

3.495 

11.464 

13.254 

1 Lap 

3.391 

10.710 

2.248 

11.100 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

Total Tm 

16:36.380 

16:39.875 

16:51.339 

17:04.593 

16:28.216 

16:31.607 

16:42.317 

16:44.565 

16:55.665 

Comment 

Jumpstart # 205 

Jumpstart # 196 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.495 

Avg. Speed 

69,100 

Best Lap Tm 

40.514 

Best Speed 

67,977 

Best Lap by 

196 - René Christensen Nr 96 

 

Printed: 21-05-2016 15:54:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Saturday 

SM Race A - 1530-1555 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:33:44 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-05-2016 15:30 


